

Milan, 3 November 2020

PLC S.p.A. PUBLISHES ITS OWN COMPANY PROFILE

Today PLC S.p.A. participated in the NextGems 2020 conference dedicated to listed small cap companies and sponsored, among others, by Banca Akros and with the support of KT&Partners.

During the conference the Company Profile of PLC S.p.A. was presented, containing, *inter alia*, an overview of the PLC Group, the description of the business model and the updated chart with the companies belonging to PLC Group.

The Company Profile is available on the website (www.plc-spa.com) in the Analyst Coverage section.

Please contact us for more information:

PLC S.p.A.

Cecilia Mastelli

investor.relations@plc-spa.com

Tel: 02 49 53 57 41